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jun19 Avg & Peak velocities vs date (over 15.0 minutes)
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Average velocity by hour of day
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Histogram of direction

o

100 200 300
direction [degrees east of North]



degF

percent

Inches Mercury

90
85
80
75
70

65
60

inches

100

80

60

40

20

30.15
30.10
30.05
30.00
29.95
29.90

jun19 Temp vs date (averaged over 15.0 minutes)
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Cumulative rainfall for month vs date (averaged over 15.0 minutes)
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Relative humidity (averaged over 15.0 minutes)
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Barometric pressure vs date. (averaged over 15.0 minutes)
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